
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

88 
76 

111 
28 
81 

119 
19 
57 
22 
40 

210 
186 

83 
731 

77 
162 
251 

45 
30 
85 
42 

692 
78 
75 

4 
20 

211 
8 

212 
9 

131 
32 
86 

Name 

SAVIGNANO Diego 
SAVI Andrea 
COLOMBO Luca 
D'AMATO Cristian 
ROLANDO Luca 
BERNIERI Diego 
ALTIERI Gianluca 
MARTINI Francesco 
D'AQUILA Luciano 
CANTARELLI Simone 
CATELLANI Devis 
REBECCHI Sergio 
PILLON Andrea 
PARMEGGIANI Cristiano 
CHIUSSI Andrea 
INTRIERI Kevin 
ADANI Ambrogio 
CONFORTI Andrea 
AUTUNNO Michele 
STEFANINI Danilo 
CHIHAIA Alexandru 
FERRARI Diego 
GREGGI Francesco 
MAINI Pietro 
BALDI Trento 
MORGANTI Marco 
PEDRIALI Loris 
FIAMMANTI Luca 
ROAGNA Emanuele 
CALUZZI Stefano 
MASSONE Marco 
TORRICELLI Cristian 
MUSSO Francesco 

Class 

V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 

Model/Engine 

F3 
Aprilia 
TRIUMPH 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
F3 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
BMW 
MV Agusta 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Laps 

8 
5 
4 

10 
4 
5 
9 

11 
11 
11 

9 
12 
11 

8 
5 
6 
5 
9 
8 
8 

10 
7 

11 
10 
11 

5 
4 
6 
5 

10 
11 

2 
6 

Best Tm 

1:14.072 
1:14.184 
1:14.604 
1:14.683 
1:14.741 
1:14.785 
1:15.089 
1:15.157 
1:15.262 
1:15.322 
1:15.507 
1:15.553 
1:15.912 
1:15.974 
1:16.368 
1:16.399 
1:16.456 
1:16.468 
1:16.513 
1:16.660 
1:16.723 
1:16.862 
1:16.923 
1:16.949 
1:17.185 
1:17.286 
1:17.291 
1:17.321 
1:17.440 
1:17.858 
1:17.862 
1:18.073 
1:18.171 

Diff 

0.112 
0.532 
0.611 
0.669 
0.713 
1.017 
1.085 
1.190 
1.250 
1.435 
1.481 
1.840 
1.902 
2.296 
2.327 
2.384 
2.396 
2.441 
2.588 
2.651 
2.790 
2.851 
2.877 
3.113 
3.214 
3.219 
3.249 
3.368 
3.786 
3.790 
4.001 
4.099 

Gap 

0.112 
0.420 
0.079 
0.058 
0.044 
0.304 
0.068 
0.105 
0.060 
0.185 
0.046 
0.359 
0.062 
0.394 
0.031 
0.057 
0.012 
0.045 
0.147 
0.063 
0.139 
0.061 
0.026 
0.236 
0.101 
0.005 
0.030 
0.119 
0.418 
0.004 
0.211 
0.098 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 21/07/2019 16.25.39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

5 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:38 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

21/07/2019 16:00 


